
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTH STATES MORT
CORP; Date Recorded= 1987;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198704010001
08280

04/01/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

122 808

198704070001
12600

04/07/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

123 503

198704090001
16780

04/09/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

123 992

198704220001
31610

04/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

126 293

198705050001
45790

05/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

128 634

198705050001
46910

05/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

128 634

198705060001
48730

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL F.A

129 226

198705060001
49020

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

129 219

198705280001
72100

05/28/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

132 800

198705290001
73850

05/29/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

132 983

198706020001
77060

06/02/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL F.A

133 459

198705070001
50520

05/07/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

129 437

198706080001
83650

06/08/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

134 528

198705110001
52780

05/11/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

129 997

198705120001
54300

05/12/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

130 160

198705150001
58540

05/15/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

130 829

198705260001
67430

05/26/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

132 136

198706220002
02030

06/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

136 882



198706220002
02770

06/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

136 866

198707070002
18330

07/07/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

139 403

198707230002
35930

07/23/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

141 880

198708130002
58890

08/13/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

145 667

198708130002
59270

08/13/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

145 667

198708130002
59480

08/13/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

145 667

198712210003
94040

12/21/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

164 248

198701280000
32690

01/28/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

112 1 Other:REAL
VOLUME 111,
PAGE 996

198702200000
60490

02/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

116 75 Other:REAL
VOLUME 116,
PAGE 71

198702060000
44770

02/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

113 895 Other:REAL
VOLUME 113,
PAGE 890-

198703030000
71210

03/03/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

117 532 Other:REAL
VOLUME 117,
PAGE 527

198703030000
71910

03/03/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

117 428 Other:REAL
VOLUME 117,
PAGE 423


