Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTH STATES MORT CORP; Date Recorded= 1987;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704010001 08280	04/01/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	122	808				
198704070001 12600	04/07/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	123	503				
198704090001 16780	04/09/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	123	992				
198704220001 31610	04/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	126	293				
198705050001 45790	05/05/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	128	634				
198705050001 46910	05/05/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	128	634				
198705060001 48730	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL F.A	129	226				
198705060001 49020	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	129	219				
198705280001 72100	05/28/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	132	800				
198705290001 73850	05/29/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	132	983				
198706020001 77060	06/02/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL F.A	133	459				
198705070001 50520	05/07/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	129	437				
198706080001 83650	06/08/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	134	528				
198705110001 52780	05/11/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBA MORTGAGE CO INC	129	997				
198705120001 54300	05/12/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	130	160				
198705150001 58540	05/15/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	130	829				
198705260001 67430	05/26/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	132	136				
198706220002 02030	06/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	136	882				

			T			1	1	1	1	 1
198706220002 02770	06/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	136	866			
198707070002 18330	07/07/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	139	403			
198707230002 35930	07/23/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	141	880			
198708130002 58890	08/13/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	145	667			
198708130002 59270	08/13/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	145	667			
198708130002 59480	08/13/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	145	667			
198712210003 94040	12/21/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	164	248			
198701280000 32690	01/28/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	112	1			Other:REAL VOLUME 111, PAGE 996
198702200000 60490	02/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	116	75			Other:REAL VOLUME 116, PAGE 71
198702060000 44770	02/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	113	895			Other:REAL VOLUME 113, PAGE 890-
198703030000 71210	03/03/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	117	532			Other:REAL VOLUME 117, PAGE 527
198703030000 71910	03/03/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	117	428			Other:REAL VOLUME 117, PAGE 423